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Anlage
Auf der Lau, 72469 Melstetten-Hartheim

Sportwart/in
Hajdu, Christopher
T 01746032911 christopherhajdu@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Stingel, Michael

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 29.03.2024 12:24 | Seite 1

Damen 1

MF: Nadine Sukman
m 015228415309; nasul308@gmail.com
Damen (4er) 2

MF: Celine Sukman
m 01627936844, celinesukman@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Butz, Diana

King, Isabelle
Sukman, Nadine
Stingel, Kerstin
King, Zoe

Braun, Vanessa
Tiefenbach, Karin
Laux, Jessica
Lindner, Stephanie
Sukman, Celine
Bubalo, Jennifer
Stingel, Nina
Steidle, Michelle
Stingel, Marie

Ersatzspieler
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Lindner, Daniela

Kalenbach, Dorothea

Schéffer, Ingrid
Butz, Carmen
Jung, Silvia
Steidle, Mandy
Hajdu, Nicole
Béttner, Melanie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
28001048
28150115
27900875
27100795
20752623
28700849
27800766
29104460
29104472
20051067
28600186
20756651
20150442
20556563

26101185
25650555
25501645
26401134
25601438
27350889
27450260
27552732

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK16,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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